Final Results
Solo — Mens

lLap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 LaopS5 Llapé Lap7 Lap8 Lap? Lop 10 Lop 1l Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16

¥ |Rodney Sutton| 00:22:30 00:45:35| 01:08:05| 01:31:38| 01:54:18| 02:23:48| 02:47:50| 03:12:11| 03:36:56| 04:01:05| 04:27:21| 04:52:05| 05:16:42| 05:41:48

Lap times 00:22:30| 00:23:05| 00:22:30| 00:23:33| 00:22:40| 00:29:30| 00:24:02| 00:24:21| 00:24:45| 00:24:09| 00:26:16| 00:24:44| 00:24:37| 00:25:06
Simon

2" Hitchcock 00:22:26| 00:44:58| 01:08:10| 01:31:32| 01:55:47| 02:20:40| 02:45:38| 03:11:41| 03:38:10, 04:06:24| 04:32:15| 04:58:24| 05:22:54| 05:47:48
Lap times 00:22:26| 00:22:32| 00:23:12| 00:23:22| 00:24:15| 00:24:53| 00:24:58| 00:26:03| 00:26:29| 00:28:14| 00:25:51| 00:26:09| 00:24:30| 00:24:54

3 |Mike Hanson 00:22:16| 00:45:36| 01:09:19| 01:33:14| 01:57:25| 02:23:25| 02:49:39| 03:16:43| 03:43:30] 04:09:41| 04:36:43| 05:03:20| 05:29:10] 05:55:20

Lap times 00:22:16| 00:23:20| 00:23:43| 00:23:55| 00:24:11| 00:26:00| 00:26:14| 00:27:04| 00:26:47| 00:26:11| 00:27:02| 00:26:37| 00:25:50| 00:26:10

4™ 1Sty Davidson 00:22:14| 00:45:33| 01:08:43| 01:32:35| 01:57:20| 02:22:04| 02:48:22| 03:14:54| 03:41:16| 04:07:48| 04:34:36| 05:03:49| 05:31:20| 05:56:26

Lap times 00:22:14| 00:23:19| 00:23:10| 00:23:52| 00:24:45| 00:24:44| 00:26:18| 00:26:32| 00:26:22| 00:26:32| 00:26:48| 00:29:13| 00:27:31| 00:25:06

5" |Carl Vaughan | 00:22:20| 00:45:34| 01:09:21| 01:33:53 01:59:28| 02:25:48) 02:52:22| 03:20:57| 03:51:41| 04:20:58/ 04:52:00 05:22:16| 05:47:42

Lap times 00:22:20| 00:23:14| 00:23:47| 00:24:32| 00:25:35| 00:26:20| 00:26:34| 00:28:35| 00:30:44| 00:29:17| 00:31:02| 00:30:16| 00:25:26

6" |Gareth Davies | 00:25:46| 00:53:38| 01:19:52| 01:51:07| 02:21:07| 02:52:10| 03:23:15| 03:56:02| 04:25:20| 04:55:58| 05:22:57| 05:50:15

Lap times 00:25:46| 00:27:52| 00:26:14| 00:31:15| 00:30:00| 00:31:03| 00:31:05| 00:32:47| 00:29:18| 00:30:38| 00:26:59| 00:27:18

7™ |Jason Flood 00:32:34| 01:04:49| 01:37:27| 02:10:32| 02:43:42| 03:19:14| 03:51:38| 04:25:17| 04:59:17| 05:38:06

Lap times 00:32:34| 00:32:15| 00:32:38| 00:33:05| 00:33:10| 00:35:32| 00:32:24| 00:33:39| 00:34:00| 00:38:49
8" |Hepburn 00:25:27| 00:48:59| 01:14:12) 01:39:42| 02:06:31| 02:37:09| 03:13:42| 03:51:22| 04:20:08
Lap times 00:25:27| 00:23:32| 00:25:13| 00:25:30| 00:26:49| 00:30:38| 00:36:33| 00:37:40| 00:28:46

9" |Brad O'Brien 00:25:22| 00:52:34| 01:20:38| 01:49:08| 02:26:12| 03:03:164| 03:45:24| 04:21:00| 04:55:30

Lap times 00:25:22| 00:27:12| 00:28:04| 00:28:30| 00:37:04| 00:37:04| 00:42:08| 00:35:36| 00:34:30
G-nuget
10™ |Webb 00:26:18| 00:51:35| 01:19:50| 01:49:12| 02:23:27| 03:06:31| 03:40:45| 04:16:20
Lap times 00:26:18| 00:25:17| 00:28:15| 00:29:22| 00:34:15| 00:43:04| 00:34:14| 00:35:35
11™ | John Robinson 00:54:02| 01:19:43| 01:45:30| 02:30:06
Lap times 00:25:41| 00:25:47| 00:44:36

Page 1



Solo — Womens

Final Results

lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 LapsS Lapé Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap 10 Lap 1l Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16
Sarah
1" IMeadows 00:26:47| 00:56:18| 01:27:36| 01:56:58| 02:26:36| 02:56:00| 03:25:58| 03:56:11| 04:25:12| 04:56:35| 05:26:00| 05:53:37
Lap times 00:26:47| 00:29:31| 00:31:18| 00:29:22| 00:29:38| 00:29:24| 00:29:58| 00:30:13| 00:29:01| 00:31:23| 00:29:25| 00:27:37
Mens
Team Name |Lap1 |Lap2 |lap3 |Lap4 |Lap5 |lapé |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |Lap 11 |Lap 12 [Lap 13 |[Lap 14 |Lap 15 [Lap 16
1*" |Southland X 00:20:05| 00:41:07| 01:03:20| 01:23:15| 01:45:11| 02:07:21| 02:27:27| 02:49:42| 03:12:05] 03:32:06| 03:54:33| 04:17:06| 04:37:27| 05:00:00| 05:22:45| 05:42:58
Lap times 00:20:05| 00:21:02| 00:22:13] 00:19:55| 00:21:56| 00:22:10| 00:20:06| 00:22:15| 00:22:23| 00:20:01| 00:22:27| 00:22:33| 00:20:21| 00:22:33| 00:22:45| 00:20:13
2" |Super Drive 00:24:47| 00:45:40| 01:07:29| 01:29:08| 01:50:46| 02:10:49| 02:32:33| 02:54:07| 03:15:39| 03:35:40| 03:57:31| 04:19:05| 04:40:31| 05:01:14| 05:23:00| 05:45:06
Lap times 00:24:47| 00:20:53| 00:21:49| 00:21:39| 00:21:38| 00:20:03| 00:21:44| 00:21:34| 00:21:32| 00:20:01| 00:21:51| 00:21:34| 00:21:26| 00:20:43| 00:21:46| 00:22:06
Brokeback
Mountain
39 |Bikers 00:20:03| 00:41:06| 01:02:21| 01:26:16| 01:46:57| 02:08:39| 02:29:46| 02:50:34| 03:14:50| 03:36:14| 03:57:25| 04:18:19| 04:42:35| 05:04:01| 05:25:23| 05:45:33
Lap times 00:20:03| 00:21:03| 00:21:15| 00:23:55| 00:20:41| 00:21:42| 00:21:07| 00:20:48| 00:24:16| 00:21:24| 00:21:11| 00:20:54| 00:24:16| 00:21:26| 00:21:22| 00:20:10
No Fear for
4" |Beer 00:19:54| 00:41:38| 01:03:35| 01:25:25| 01:45:50| 02:07:32| 02:29:40| 02:50:28| 03:11:51| 03:33:51| 03:56:06| 04:20:50| 04:41:21| 05:03:56| 05:25:31| 05:45:39
Lap times 00:19:54| 00:21:44| 00:21:57| 00:21:50| 00:20:25| 00:21:42| 00:22:08| 00:20:48| 00:21:23| 00:22:00| 00:22:15| 00:24:44| 00:20:31| 00:22:35| 00:21:35| 00:20:08
5" |Team NSK 00:22:52| 00:45:15] 01:09:09| 01:31:42| 01:54:07| 02:17:54| 02:39:54| 03:02:17| 03:26:13] 03:48:32| 04:11:19| 04:35:52| 04:58:46| 05:21:12| 05:45:34
Lap times 00:22:52| 00:22:23| 00:23:54| 00:22:33| 00:22:25| 00:23:47| 00:22:00| 00:22:23| 00:23:56| 00:22:19| 00:22:47| 00:24:33| 00:22:54| 00:22:26| 00:24:22
2 Yetis Chasing
6" |a Giant 00:23:00| 00:45:45| 01:09:00| 01:32:18| 01:54:46| 02:18:33| 02:41:53| 03:05:13] 03:29:22| 03:53:54| 04:17:38| 04:42:23| 05:07:14| 05:30:14| 05:55:32
Lap times 00:23:00 00:22:45| 00:23:15| 00:23:18| 00:22:28| 00:23:47| 00:23:20| 00:23:20| 00:24:09| 00:24:32| 00:23:44| 00:24:45| 00:24:51| 00:23:00| 00:25:18
The Free
7™ |Shamrocks 00:21:49| 00:45:47| 01:11:07| 01:33:47| 01:58:36| 02:21:52| 02:44:53| 03:09:20| 03:33:36| 03:56:33| 04:20:54| 04:45:38| 05:09:06| 05:33:36| 05:58:29
Lap times 00:21:49| 00:23:58| 00:25:20| 00:22:40| 00:24:49| 00:23:16| 00:23:01| 00:24:27| 00:24:16| 00:22:57| 00:24:21| 00:24:44| 00:23:28| 00:24:30| 00:24:53
8" |Team Builders 00:22:25| 00:44:50, 01:10:43| 01:34:39| 01:57:02| 02:23:10| 02:47:16| 03:09:27| 03:31:39| 03:58:16| 04:22:21| 04:44:44| 05:07:28| 05:35:04| 05:58:42
Lap times 00:22:25| 00:22:25| 00:25:53| 00:23:56| 00:22:23| 00:26:08| 00:24:06| 00:22:11| 00:22:12| 00:26:37| 00:24:05| 00:22:23| 00:22:44| 00:27:36| 00:23:38
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Final Results

Team ODD 00:25:04| 00:48:56| 01:12:14| 01:36:53| 02:01:31| 02:25:15] 02:50:50| 03:15:42| 03:39:15| 04:05:37| 04:30:44| 04:54:38| 05:21:11| 05:45:42
Lap times 00:25:04| 00:23:52| 00:23:18| 00:24:39| 00:24:38| 00:23:44| 00:25:35| 00:24:52| 00:23:33| 00:26:22| 00:25:07| 00:23:54| 00:26:33| 00:24:31
South

Canterbury MTB | 00:24:29| 00:49:22| 01:14:31| 01:39:57| 02:04:51| 02:29:55| 02:55:17| 03:20:20| 03:45:55| 04:12:54| 04:37:52| 05:03:55| 05:29:49| 05:55:04
Lap times 00:24:29| 00:24:53| 00:25:09| 00:25:26| 00:24:54| 00:25:04| 00:25:22| 00:25:03| 00:25:35| 00:26:59| 00:24:58| 00:26:03| 00:25:54| 00:25:15
Hinds Cruisers 00:24:09| 00:51:41| 01:17:50| 01:43:11| 02:06:45| 02:33:20| 02:59:33| 03:25:08| 03:49:40| 04:15:58| 04:42:18| 05:07:45| 05:32:05| 05:58:25
Lap times 00:24:09| 00:27:32| 00:26:09| 00:25:21| 00:23:34| 00:26:35| 00:26:13| 00:25:35| 00:24:32| 00:26:18| 00:26:20| 00:25:27| 00:24:20| 00:26:20
Jameson 00:24:06| 00:48:58| 01:14:55| 01:38:22| 02:03:39| 02:29:21| 02:54:09| 03:19:59| 03:47:02| 04:12:10] 04:38:54| 05:06:54| 05:33:14| 05:58:27
Lap times 00:24:06| 00:24:52| 00:25:57| 00:23:27| 00:25:17| 00:25:42| 00:24:48| 00:25:50| 00:27:03| 00:25:08| 00:26:44| 00:28:00| 00:26:20| 00:25:13
Monday

Nighters 00:27:36| 00:53:18| 01:18:12| 01:42:53| 02:11:02| 02:37:00| 03:01:43]| 03:26:21| 03:56:25| 04:22:58| 04:47:56| 05:15:39| 05:41:50

Lap times 00:27:36| 00:25:42| 00:24:54| 00:24:41| 00:28:09| 00:25:58| 00:24:43| 00:24:38| 00:30:04| 00:26:33| 00:24:58| 00:27:43| 00:26:11

The Flying ¢ 00:27:08| 00:53:11| 01:19:17| 01:51:13| 02:19:02| 02:46:20| 03:12:49| 03:45:27| 04:13:43| 04:42:00| 05:09:28| 05:37:14

Lap times 00:27:08| 00:26:03| 00:26:06| 00:31:56| 00:27:49| 00:27:18| 00:26:29| 00:32:38| 00:28:16| 00:28:17| 00:27:28| 00:27:46
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Final Results

Womens

Team Name |Lap 1 |Lap2 |Lap3 |Lap4 |Lap 5 |Lapé |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |Lap 11 |Lap 12 |Lap 13 |Lap 14 |Lap 15 |Lap 16

Outrageous

18t |Misfortunes 00:26:32| 00:53:08| 01:21:16| 01:45:57| 02:12:07| 02:40:35| 03:05:00| 03:32:08| 04:00:53| 04:25:25| 04:52:54| 05:22:00| 05:46:33
Lap times 00:26:32| 00:26:36| 00:28:08| 00:24:41| 00:26:10| 00:28:28| 00:24:25| 00:27:08| 00:28:45| 00:24:32| 00:27:29| 00:29:06| 00:24:33

2" |SAS 00:29:43| 00:58:08| 01:22:43| 01:50:07| 02:18:24| 02:47:07| 03:10:48| 03:38:13| 04:06:44| 04:36:27| 05:00:41| 05:28:10| 05:56:46
Lap times 00:29:43| 00:28:25| 00:24:35| 00:27:24| 00:28:17| 00:28:43| 00:23:41| 00:27:25| 00:28:31| 00:29:43| 00:24:14| 00:27:29| 00:28:36

3" |Girls Day Out 00:40:59| 01:08:35] 01:35:08| 02:01:59| 02:29:50| 02:55:59| 03:22:55| 03:48:09| 04:15:57| 04:42:27| 05:08:11| 05:34:09
Lap times 00:40:59| 00:27:36| 00:26:33| 00:26:51| 00:27:51| 00:26:09| 00:26:56| 00:25:14| 00:27:48| 00:26:30| 00:25:44| 00:25:58

4" |Fannies 00:28:20| 00:56:26| 01:30:50| 02:06:41| 02:26:23| 02:53:32| 03:26:35| 03:56:12| 04:21:46| 04:49:44| 05:24:25| 05:54:17
Lap times 00:28:20| 00:28:06| 00:34:24| 00:35:51| 00:19:42| 00:27:09| 00:33:03| 00:29:37| 00:25:34| 00:27:58| 00:34:41| 00:29:52
You, Me and

5" |Her 00:30:13| 01:01:08| 01:32:12| 02:02:14| 02:29:58| 02:58:41| 03:29:00| 03:58:45| 04:28:45] 04:59:41| 05:29:54| 05:59:10
Lap times 00:30:13| 00:30:55| 00:31:04| 00:30:02| 00:27:44| 00:28:43| 00:30:19| 00:29:45| 00:30:00| 00:30:56| 00:30:13| 00:29:16

Mixed
Team Name |Lap 1 |Lap2 |Lap3 |Lap4 |Lap b |Lapé6 |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |[Lap 11 |Lap 12 |Lap 13 |Lap 14 |Lap 15 |Lap 16
Woo Haa,

N Southern

1" |Hemisphere Squad| 00:20:25| 00:45:30, 01:06:42| 01:28:18| 01:53:30| 02:15:06| 02:37:30| 03:05:05 03:27:34| 03:53:34| 04:17:05| 04:41:04| 05:01:31| 05:30:40| 05:53:34

Lap times 00:20:25| 00:25:05| 00:21:12| 00:21:36| 00:25:12| 00:21:36| 00:22:24| 00:27:35| 00:22:29| 00:26:00| 00:23:31| 00:23:59| 00:20:27| 00:29:09| 00:22:54

2" |The Roadies 00:22:37| 00:45:37| 01:08:53| 01:34:09| 01:56:55| 02:20:01| 02:43:47| 03:08:17| 03:31:42| 03:55:00| 04:18:57| 04:43:22| 05:07:15| 05:30:15| 05:54:07

Lap times 00:22:37| 00:23:00| 00:23:16| 00:25:16| 00:22:46| 00:23:06| 00:23:46| 00:24:30| 00:23:25| 00:23:18| 00:23:57| 00:24:25| 00:23:53| 00:23:00| 00:23:52
39 |Cool Cats 00:22:19| 00:48:27| 01:13:35| 01:40:31| 02:02:56| 02:28:32 02:52:55| 03:19:40| 03:42:22| 04:07:50| 04:32:11| 04:58:48| 05:21:21| 05:47:26

Lap times 00:22:19| 00:26:08| 00:25:08| 00:26:56| 00:22:25| 00:25:36| 00:24:23| 00:26:45| 00:22:42| 00:25:28| 00:24:21| 00:26:37| 00:22:33| 00:26:05
4™ |Backflips 00:22:40| 00:51:04| 01:17:43| 01:40:36| 02:08:03| 02:33:20, 02:57:25| 03:24:03| 03:51:08| 04:15:19| 04:43:37| 05:11:58| 05:35:45| 05:57:08

Lap times 00:22:40| 00:28:24| 00:26:39| 00:22:53| 00:27:27| 00:25:17| 00:24:05| 00:26:38| 00:27:05| 00:24:11| 00:28:18| 00:28:21| 00:23:47| 00:21:23
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Final Results

MC MTB
5" |Committee 00:25:00| 00:56:19| 01:19:38| 01:43:05| 02:07:40| 02:33:15| 03:04:36| 03:28:10| 03:53:03| 04:20:21| 04:50:33| 05:13:44| 05:37:45
Lap times 00:25:00 00:31:19| 00:23:19| 00:23:27| 00:24:35| 00:25:35| 00:31:21| 00:23:34| 00:24:53| 00:27:18| 00:30:12| 00:23:11| 00:24:01
6™ |Hot Steamers 00:24:38| 00:52:20| 01:18:30| 01:43:10| 02:08:47| 02:36:30| 03:03:18| 03:27:56| 03:52:58| 04:21:56| 04:49:13| 05:14:51| 05:39:16
Lap times 00:24:38| 00:27:42| 00:26:10| 00:24:40| 00:25:37| 00:27:43| 00:26:48| 00:24:38| 00:25:02| 00:28:58| 00:27:17| 00:25:38| 00:24:25
7™ |Tich 00:26:29| 00:53:16| 01:19:08| 01:44:07| 02:10:26| 02:36:40| 03:03:11| 03:28:11| 03:55:05| 04:22:03| 04:48:13| 05:14:05| 05:40:40
Lap times 00:26:29| 00:26:47| 00:25:52| 00:24:59| 00:26:19| 00:26:14| 00:26:31| 00:25:00| 00:26:54| 00:26:58| 00:26:10| 00:25:52| 00:26:35
" Lance Armstrong
8 Pharmaceuticals 00:27:45| 00:52:21| 01:16:03] 01:46:20, 02:13:23| 02:37:29| 03:00:45| 03:30:08| 03:57:30| 04:22:04| 04:45:52| 05:15:39| 05:41:25
Lap times 00:27:45| 00:24:36| 00:23:42| 00:30:17| 00:27:03| 00:24:06| 00:23:16| 00:29:23| 00:27:22| 00:24:34| 00:23:48| 00:29:47| 00:25:46
9™ |Triple Trouble 00:26:14| 00:54:45] 01:20:51| 01:44:59| 02:13:19| 02:39:08| 03:03:32| 03:31:59| 03:59:01| 04:22:38| 04:51:43| 05:18:02| 05:42:45
Lap times 00:26:14| 00:28:31| 00:26:06| 00:24:08| 00:28:20| 00:25:49| 00:24:24| 00:28:27| 00:27:02| 00:23:37| 00:29:05| 00:26:19| 00:24:43
Awesome
10™ |Foursome 00:26:17| 00:52:54| 01:18:23| 01:49:36| 02:15:44| 02:42:01| 03:07:41| 03:38:32| 04:05:12| 04:32:16| 04:56:28| 05:29:39| 05:56:10
Lap times 00:26:17| 00:26:37| 00:25:29| 00:31:13| 00:26:08| 00:26:17| 00:25:40| 00:30:51| 00:26:40| 00:27:04| 00:24:12| 00:33:11| 00:26:31
Fast and
11" |Furious 00:29:45| 00:58:18| 01:31:06| 01:57:17| 02:26:20, 02:55:29| 03:28:37| 03:58:00| 04:24:35 04:53:59| 05:28:34| 05:55:48
Lap times 00:29:45| 00:28:33| 00:32:48| 00:26:11] 00:29:03| 00:29:09| 00:33:08| 00:29:23| 00:26:35| 00:29:24| 00:34:35| 00:27:14
Family
Team Name |Lap 1 |Lap2 |Lap3 |Lap4 |Lap5 |Llapé |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |Lap 11 |Lap 12 [Lap 13 |[Lap 14 |Lap 15 [Lap 16
Happy
1" |IMother's Day 00:21:30| 00:43:18| 01:04:43| 01:28:27| 01:49:56| 02:11:08| 02:33:23| 03:07:31| 03:29:40| 03:53:15| 04:15:40| 04:36:55| 04:59:00| 05:22:17| 05:43:50
Lap times 00:21:30 00:21:48| 00:21:25| 00:23:44| 00:21:29| 00:21:12| 00:22:15| 00:34:08| 00:22:09| 00:23:35| 00:22:25| 00:21:15| 00:22:05| 00:23:17| 00:21:33
2" |Kershaws 00:45:52| 01:10:55| 01:33:18| 01:57:06| 02:22:15| 02:46:17| 03:09:29| 03:34:54| 04:00:19| 04:24:42| 04:49:48| 05:13:48| 05:38:15
Lap times 00:25:03| 00:22:23| 00:23:48| 00:25:09| 00:24:02| 00:23:12| 00:25:25| 00:25:25| 00:24:23| 00:25:06| 00:24:00| 00:24:27
AandE
39 |Racing 00:21:50| 00:46:04| 01:07:54| 01:32:30| 01:55:12| 02:20:52| 02:44:21| 03:10:43| 03:34:17| 04:01:05| 04:24:45| 04:51:03| 05:13:42| 05:42:01
Lap times 00:21:50| 00:24:14| 00:21:50| 00:24:36| 00:22:42| 00:25:40| 00:23:29| 00:26:22| 00:23:34| 00:26:48| 00:23:40| 00:26:18| 00:22:39| 00:28:19
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Final Results

4 I Avanti 00:23:49| 00:49:45| 01:17:36| 01:40:29| 02:06:36| 02:33:25| 02:57:21| 03:23:49| 03:48:22| 04:15:47| 04:41:00| 05:08:31| 05:34:23| 05:59:08
Lap times 00:23:49| 00:25:56| 00:27:51| 00:22:53| 00:26:07| 00:26:49| 00:23:56| 00:26:28| 00:24:33| 00:27:25| 00:25:13| 00:27:31| 00:25:52| 00:24:45
5" |Rhodes Riders | 00:27:02| 00:52:19| 01:25:04| 01:54:21| 02:18:50, 02:44:28| 03:15:25| 03:44:42| 04:10:23| 04:35:38| 05:06:38| 05:35:44| 05:59:39
Lap times 00:27:02| 00:25:17| 00:32:45| 00:29:17| 00:24:29| 00:25:38| 00:30:57| 00:29:17| 00:25:41| 00:25:15| 00:31:00| 00:29:06| 00:23:55
6™ Team Cuttle 00:27:17| 00:54:50| 01:19:42| 01:45:05| 02:16:30| 02:41:38| 03:07:39| 03:37:23| 04:08:28| 04:34:03| 05:00:35| 05:34:54| 05:59:42
Lap times 00:27:17| 00:27:33| 00:24:52| 00:25:23| 00:31:25| 00:25:08| 00:26:01| 00:29:44| 00:31:05| 00:25:35| 00:26:32| 00:34:19| 00:24:48
7™ |Baker Boys 00:29:06| 01:01:05| 01:25:40| 01:53:19| 02:25:26| 02:50:18| 03:19:57| 03:51:18| 04:15:59| 04:47:35| 05:19:31| 05:43:46
Lap times 00:29:06| 00:31:59| 00:24:35| 00:27:39| 00:32:07| 00:24:52| 00:29:39| 00:31:21| 00:24:41| 00:31:36| 00:31:56| 00:24:15
8" |Team Kershaw | 00:25:34| 01:01:06| 01:25:14| 01:50:35| 02:28:38| 02:55:49| 03:40:48| 04:07:47| 04:37:24| 05:16:25| 05:56:25
Lap times 00:25:34| 00:35:32| 00:24:08| 00:25:21| 00:38:03| 00:27:11| 00:44:59| 00:26:59| 00:29:37| 00:39:01| 00:40:00
Kids
Team Name |Lap 1 |Lap2 |Llap3 |Lap4 |Lap b |Lapé |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |[Lap 11 |Lap 12 |Lap 13 |Lap 14 |Lap 15 |Lap 16
1" |Well Fit Bikers 00:30:00, 01:01:03| 01:32:28| 02:05:13| 02:34:53| 03:05:30| 03:38:30| 04:11:40| 04:42:46| 05:12:57| 05:46:36
Lap times 00:30:00| 00:31:03| 00:31:25| 00:32:45| 00:29:40| 00:30:37| 00:33:00| 00:33:10| 00:31:06| 00:30:11| 00:33:39
2" |Laurie's Lads 00:31:56| 01:03:53| 01:37:08| 02:09:14| 02:45:26| 03:17:41| 03:50:20| 04:26:25| 04:55:30| 05:26:57| 05:58:17
Lap times 00:31:56| 00:31:57| 00:33:15| 00:32:06| 00:36:12| 00:32:15| 00:32:39| 00:36:05| 00:29:05| 00:31:27| 00:31:20
Team Outta
39 |There 00:32:06| 01:06:18| 01:37:42| 02:10:05] 02:45:48| 03:18:05| 03:52:42| 04:29:43| 05:01:10| 05:37:43
Lap times 00:32:06| 00:34:12| 00:31:24| 00:32:23| 00:35:43| 00:32:17| 00:34:37| 00:37:01| 00:31:27| 00:36:33
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'|st

Qnd

3rd

4Th

51h

Final Results

Corporate
Team Name |Lap 1 |Lap 2 |Llap3 |Lap4 |Lap S5 |Lapé |Lap7 |Lap8 |Lap 9 |Lap 10 |Lap 11 |Lap 12 [Lap 13 |[Lap 14 |Lap 15 |Lap 16
Cyclerama
/Giant 00:20:00| 00:41:55| 01:05:47| 01:26:54| 01:49:23| 02:11:32| 02:34:41| 02:59:35| 03:25:06| 03:45:33| 04:07:41| 04:32:32| 04:54:58| 05:17:17| 05:42:43
Lap times 00:20:00| 00:21:55| 00:23:52| 00:21:07| 00:22:29| 00:22:09| 00:23:09| 00:24:54| 00:25:31| 00:20:27| 00:22:08| 00:24:51| 00:22:26| 00:22:19| 00:25:26
Where's
Whalley 00:19:55| 00:43:08| 01:05:33| 01:33:20| 01:54:23| 02:17:18| 02:40:07| 03:05:57| 03:26:51| 03:50:24| 04:18:42| 04:40:28| 05:03:40| 05:27:20| 05:47:21
Lap times 00:19:55| 00:23:13| 00:22:25| 00:27:47| 00:21:03| 00:22:55| 00:22:49| 00:25:50| 00:20:54| 00:23:33| 00:28:18| 00:21:46| 00:23:12| 00:23:40| 00:20:01
Newlands
Nitro 00:24:46| 00:49:56| 01:14:21| 01:37:48| 02:02:38| 02:27:35] 02:51:47| 03:14:47| 03:40:33| 04:06:04| 04:30:45| 04:54:10| 05:21:24| 05:46:08
Lap times 00:24:46| 00:25:10| 00:24:25| 00:23:27| 00:24:50| 00:24:57| 00:24:12| 00:23:00| 00:25:46| 00:25:31| 00:24:41| 00:23:25| 00:27:14| 00:24:44
Newlands
Native 00:25:01| 00:50:53| 01:20:15] 01:56:26| 02:26:01| 02:50:27| 03:16:40| 03:45:34| 04:14:02| 04:52:49| 05:17:49| 05:45:41
Lap times 00:25:01| 00:25:52| 00:29:22| 00:36:11| 00:29:35| 00:24:26| 00:26:13| 00:28:54| 00:28:28| 00:38:47| 00:25:00| 00:27:52
The Trust 00:25:45| 00:55:08| 01:24:58| 01:59:16| 02:25:51| 02:55:22| 03:25:42| 03:58:26| 04:25:11| 04:55:32| 05:27:22
Lap times 00:25:45| 00:29:23| 00:29:50| 00:34:18| 00:26:35| 00:29:31| 00:30:20| 00:32:44| 00:26:45| 00:30:21| 00:31:50
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